
 
November 2024 Dreamland Villa Singles Calendar 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
   1 2 

  
   Lunch Knuckles 

Sandwich 1140 N. 
Higley Rd #103 
Mesa 1130 am 
Contact Terry  

 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
Sunday Games  3pm 
Read Hall Contact 
Jim N.__________   
Chandler Symphony 
carpool 2pm Free 
contact Kathie 

 Singles Picnic 
4pm Red 
Mountain Park 
$10  signup by 
Oct. 23 

Evening Card Bingo  
6pm Read Hall  

 DVRC Yard 
Sale 

Coffee Social 
730am Read Hall_  

DVRC Yard Sale  

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

Veterans Day 
Service Farnsworth  

  Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 930am     

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am        
 

Hale Concert 
Alan Jackson, 
George Strait 
Carpool 630pm  

Biloxi Blues 
Fountain Hills 
Theater Carpool 
630pm 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

Sunday Games  3pm 
Read Hall Contact 
Jim N. 

 Dinner – Zur 
Kate 4815 E. 
Main St. #16 
Mesa 4PM* 
contact Karol  

Evening Card Bingo 
6pm Read Hall  

DVRC Potluck 5pm 
Read Hall  

 Coffee Social 
730am Read Hall 

Christmas Craft 
Fair 9am  

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

  Movie Monday 
Wicked details 
to follow contact 
Kathie 

 Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 930am     

Dominoes Read 
Hall 6pm 

Thanksgiving  A Christmas 
Carol Hale 8pm  

 

*Nov. Dine out - 4pm dinner – no late arrivals              
     

Ver. 1 Sept. 23, 2024 
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Kathie  732 98 67788 Karol  602 300 4402  Terry 419 308 1832   

Jim N.  770 885 3389 Debra 480 547 5116 Audrey  480 313 1164 

 

Nov. 1 Fri. 1130am   Lunch Dineout – Knuckle Sandwich 1140 N. Higley Rd. #103 Mesa.  Meet at Restaurant. 
Contact Terry by Oct. 25. 

Nov. 3 Sun. 3pm   Sunday Games  Read Hall Contact Jim N.  

Nov. 3 Sun. 3pm   Chandler Symphony Free Concert 2pm carpool contact Kathie 

Nov. 5 Tues 4pm   Singles Picnic Red Mountain Park Roadrunner Ramada $10 Sign up by Oct. 23 meeting.  

Nov. 6 Wed. 6pm  Evening Card Bingo Read Hall 

Nov. 8-9  Fri/Sat   DVRC Yard Sale 7am -1pm  

Nov. 9  Sat. 730am  DVRC Coffee Social  

Nov. 10 Sun.  Veterans Day Ceremony – Details to follow.  

Nov.13  Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall  

Nov. 14 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall  

Nov. 15 Fri. 730pm  Hale Concert Alan Jackson, George Strait Carpool 630pm  

Nov. 16 Sat. 730pm  Biloxi Blues Fountain Hills Theater carpool 630pm  Contact Kathie 

Nov. 17 Sun. 3pm  Sunday Games. Contact Jim N 

Nov. 19 Tue. 4pm  Dinner Dine out – Zur Kate German Restaurant 4815 E. Main St. #16 Mesa – meet at the 
restaurant - this is 4pm dinner with no late arrivals.  Contact Karol by Nov. 12. 

Nov. 20 Wed. 6pm Evening Card Bingo 

Nov. 21  Thur. 5pm  DVRC Potluck Read Hall 

Nov. 23 Sat. 730am  DVRC Coffee Social Read Hall  

Nov. 25 Mon.  Movie Monday Wicked.  Contact Kathie 

Nov. 27 Wed 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall 

Nov. 28 Thur.   Thanksgiving 

Nov. 29 Fri. 8pm   Hale Theatre A Christmas Carol  Contact Kathie 

 

Ver. 1 Sept. 23, 2024 


